
Year 10 Summer 2024 Centre Assessments Timetable 

 Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June 

P1 

Art 
Practical Exam 

Art 
Practical Exam 

PE Coursework 

History Paper 1 (Medicine) 
1hr15 

Geography Paper 1 
Living in the UK 

1hr 

P2 
Biology Paper 1 

1hr15/1hr45 

Maths Paper 1 (Non-
calculator) 

1hr30 P3 

P4 Computer Science Paper 1 
1hr45 

MFL Writing Exam 
1hr/1hr15 P5 

 

 Monday 24th June Tuesday 25th June Wednesday 26th June Thursday 27th June Friday 28th June 

P1  
MFL Listening Exams 

40/45min 
   

P2 MFL Reading Exam 
45min/1hr 

Business Studies Paper 1 
1hr45 

Computer Science Paper 2 
1hr45 

Physics Paper 1 
1hr15/1hr45 

Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 
1hr30 P3 

P4 
English Language P2 

1hr45 
Chemistry Paper 1 

1hr15/1hr45 

English Literature P1 
Macbeth and A Christmas 

Carol 
1hr45 

Music Listening Exam 
1hr30 

History Paper 3 (Germany) 
1hr20 P5 

 

 Monday 1st July Tuesday 2nd July Wednesday 3rd July Thursday 4th July Friday 5th July 

All day 
Photography 

Practical Exam 
Photography 

Practical Exam 
Drama 

Practical Exam 
Music Tech Music Tech 

 

 


